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Updated: January 2013 

 
 
 The Professional & Business Development Committee provides tools to assist members and 
associations to be the best prepared and perform to the highest standards. The committee oversees:  

 Print and electronic communications: AARonline.com, other AAR websites and social media 
sites and Arizona REALTOR® Magazine  

 Education: GRI program, Leadership Development (LTA), Broker University (seminars geared 
for brokers/managers), statewide education outreach, MRE Society  

 Events: Winter Conference, Leadership Conference, Industry Partners Conference  
The committee also serves as a resource to the other primary committees as needed on education 
issues relating to regulatory/licensing. 

 
CHAIR 
Larry Hibler, CRB, CRMS, CRS, GRI 

Realty ONE Group 

100 Pacifica, Ste 100 

Irvine, CA 92618 

602‐953‐4000 

larry.hibler@gmail.com 

 

VICE‐CHAIR 
Lori Doerfler, ABR, CRS, GRI, SRES 

Re/Max Prestige Properties 

330 S. Smoketree 

Lake Havasu City, AZ 86403 

928‐855‐5444 

lori@loridee.com 

 

 
 
Mary Frances Coleman 

HomeSmart 

3131 E Camelback Rd #125 

Phoenix, AZ 85016 

602‐230‐7600 

mfcoleman@cox.net 

 

Salvatore Conte 

Century 21 Colorado River Real 

1137 Highway 95 

Bullhead City, AZ 86429 

928‐754‐2111 

c21sal@hotmail.com 

 

 

Holly Eslinger, ABR, CRB, CRMS, CRS, GRI 

Exclusive Homes And Land 

5402 East Michelle Drive 

Scottsdale, AZ 85254 

602‐996‐6004 

heslinger@cox.net 

 

Gary Fenton, CRMS, CRS 

HomeSmart 

3131 E Camelback Rd #125 

Phoenix, AZ 85016 

623‐889‐7100 

gary@garyfenton.com 
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Pamela Frestedt, ABR, GRI 

Realty Excellence Group, LLC 

1347 N Greenfield Bldg 1 #102 

Mesa, AZ 85205 

480‐332‐0903 

pjfrestedt@cox.net 

 

Susanna Kramer‐Martini 

Long Realty West Valley, LLC 

14245 W Grand Avenue #1 

Surprise, AZ 85374 

623‐584‐5384 

luv2sellyours@cox.net 

 

Sasha Lopez, ABR 

Keller Williams Arizona Realty 

3920 S. Rural Rd #110 

Tempe, AZ 85282 

480‐768‐9333 

sizzlinghomesales@gmail.com 

 

Paula Monthofer, ABR, GRI 

West USA Realty Flagstaff 

2500 S. Woodlands Village #3 

Flagstaff, AZ 86001 

928‐779‐5354 

pmonthofer@mac.com 

 

Frank Dickens, ABR, CRMS, SRES 

Realty ONE Group 

11211 N. Tatus Blvd. #200 

Phoenix, AZ 85028 

602‐953‐4000 

frank@fdickens.com 

 

 

 

 

Holly Mabery, ABR, CRMS, GRI 

Keller Williams Check Realty 

1165 W. State Route 89A 

Sedona, AZ 86336 

928‐776‐4111 

hmabery@gmail.com 

 

Christopher Paris, ABR, CRS, GRI 

Long Realty Camelback 

5102 N. Central Ave 

Phoenix, AZ 85012 

602‐809‐8000 

christopherparis@cox.net 

 

Gary  Nelson, CRMS, CRS, GRI 

Realty Executives of Flagstaff 

15 East Cherry 

Flagstaff, AZ 86001 4699 

928‐773‐9300 

gary@garynelsongroup.com 

 

Yvette Palmer 

Agave Premier Properties 

1891 N Mastick Way 

Nogales, AZ 85621 

520‐281‐4888 

ypalmer11@gmail.com 

 

Sindy Ready, ABR, CRS, GRI, LTG, PMN, SRES 

RE/MAX Excalibur Realty 

21803 North Scottsdale Rd. 

Scottsdale, AZ 85255 

480‐850‐5000 

Sindy@AzGreatHomes.com 
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Bridget  Reynolds, CRS, GRI 

Excellence In Real Estate 

PO Box 270 

Holbrook, AZ 86025 

602‐741‐1291 

breynoldsrealestate@gmail.com 

 

Mary Roberts, ABR, GRI 

Keller Williams Arizona Living 

1990 N. McCulloch Bld,Ste 109 

Lake Havasu City, AZ 86403 

928‐453‐6111 

mroberts2@frontiernet.net 

Rebecca Grossman 

4221 N. Scottsdale Road 

Scottsdale, AZ 85251 

480‐945‐2651 

RGrossman@SAARonline.com.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


